
Breakfast rolls - 4.95

Choose from butcher’s sausage, smoked bacon, or vegan sausage,

paired with a crispy potato rosti and your choice of red or

brown sauce, served in a warm bread roll.

Eggs on toast (V) - 6.50

Two free-range eggs (fried, scrambled, or poached to perfection)

served on toasted sourdough

Breakfast Stack - 11.95

A hearty combination of sausage patty, smoked bacon, fried egg,

crispy potato rosti, Monterey Jack cheese, and smoky ketchup,

served in a toasted brioche bun.

The Whitworth breakfast - 14.95

(Available all day on weekends)

A full classic: two butcher’s sausages, two smoked bacon, two

fried eggs, Heinz beans, roasted mushrooms, slow-roasted

tomato, crispy potato rosti, black pudding, and toasted

sourdough.

The Whitworth vegan breakfast (Vg, V)  - 14.95

(Available all day on weekends)

A plant-based take on the classic, featuring two vegan sausages,

vegan black pudding, creamy ‘scrambled egg,’ Heinz beans,

roasted mushrooms, slow-roasted tomato, crispy potato rosti,

and toasted sourdough.

 Children’s meals 4.95
Chicken goujons and chips 

Small cheese toastie with fries or salad (V)

Sausage roll, beans and chips

Small soup of the day

 

Soup of the Day - 5.95

Freshly made seasonal soup, served with locally baked sourdough.

Quiche of the Day - 7.95

Crafted with seasonal ingredients from Manchester Veg People.

Traditional House-Made Sausage Roll - 4.95

A generously filled, flaky classic.

Deep-Filled Cheese & Onion Pasty - 5.50

A savoury treat bursting with flavour.

Artisan Vegan Sausage Roll - 4.25

Perfectly spiced and fully plant-based, wrapped in light flaky pastry

Add any counter salad or skin-on fries for £2

House Salads

Served with fresh sourdough and butter.

Choose 2 salads for 8.95 or 3 for 10.95.

Carrot, Pistachio, and Feta

Sweet, cumin-roasted carrots with nutty chickpeas, fresh spinach, mint

leaves, crunchy pistachios, and crumbled feta with a honey-lemon

dressing.

Tomatoes with Sumac, Red Onions, and Pine Nuts

Juicy mixed tomatoes tossed with tangy sumac, thinly sliced 

red onions, fragrant basil, and a sprinkling of toasted pine nuts 

in a zesty vinaigrette.

Lentils with Green Herbs, Olives and Lemon 

Delicately cooked puy lentils combined with tender carrots and onions,

mixed with vibrant fresh herbs and finished with a squeeze of lemon 

for a refreshing, citrusy finish.

Tabbouleh

A classic mix of bulgur wheat, parsley, tomatoes, and 

onion, seasoned with olive oil, lemon, salt, and pepper.

 Cold sandwiches 
Chargrilled Vegetables Mozzarella, and Pesto Focaccia - 7.50

Layers of chargrilled peppers and courgettes with sun-blush tomatoes,

creamy fresh mozzarella, and aromatic basil pesto on artisan focaccia.

Beetroot-Cured Salmon Bagel - 7.50

Delicate beetroot-cured salmon with cream cheese and a 

beetroot-horseradish chutney.

Roast Chicken with Fresh Herb Mayo - 8.95

Succulent house-roasted chicken, dressed in a fresh herb packed mayo

with lettuce and tomato on rustic white tin loaf.

Hand Carved Ham Baguette - 8.95

Hand carved ham combined with sliced tomato, rocket and mustard

mayo topped with crunchy pickles in a handmade baguette.

Add any counter salad or skinny fries for £2

Hot Sandwiches 
(All served with your choice of counter salad or seasoned skinny fries)

Grilled Halloumi Flatbread - 10.95

Golden seared halloumi, hummus, olives, cucumber, cherry tomatoes,

pickled red cabbage and rocket, finished with a drizzle of sweet chilli

sauce.

Crispy Buttermilk Chicken Roll - 10.95

Crispy tender buttermilk chicken topped with Monterey Jack cheese,

lettuce, tomato, pickles, and garlic mayo in a soft brioche roll. Served

with a side of Frank’s Red Hot Buffalo Sauce for an extra kick.

Classic Croque Monsieur - 10.95

Golden-toasted sourdough layered with creamy béchamel, Emmental

cheese, and hand-carved ham, grilled to perfection.

Grilled Chorizo and Roasted Red Pepper Baguette - 10.95

Butterflied and griddled chorizo sausage, roasted red peppers, aioli,

and rocket served in a hand-rolled baguette.

Side Orders

Skinny fries 3.95

From the counter 
(12:00 - 15:30pm)

Brunch
(served until 11.45)



£0.40

£0.40

£0.40

CHAI LATTE

Spiced chai latte £3.60

COFFEE

House filter

Americano 

Cappuccino 

Latte

Mocha

Espresso

Macchiato

Flat white

Extra coffee shot 

Decaf coffee available

CHOCOLATE

Classic hot chocolate

Hot chocolate with cream &

marshmallows

Luxury hot chocolate 

£2.90 / £3.20 / £3.50

£3.20 / £3.50 / £3.90

£4.50

SOFT DRINKS

One still water 330ml

One still water 750ml

One sparkling water 330ml

One sparkling water 750ml

Frobishers orange juice

Frobishers apple juice

Pepsi 330ml

Diet Pepsi 330ml

Pepsi Max 330ml

Fentimans Victorian lemonade

Fentimans rose lemonade

Fentimans elderflower

Fentimans ginger beer

Randor still juice cartons 200ml

Glass of milk

Smoothies
Milkshakes

(Chocolate, Vanilla, Banana or Strawberry)

£2.50

£3.75

£2.50

£3.75

£2.80

£2.80

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.00

£2.00

£0.80

£4.50

£4.50

TEA

Yorkshire Tea

English breakfast loose-leaf tea

Decaf loose leaf tea

Speciality loose-leaf teas

Earl grey

Green tea 

Moroccan mint

Lemon & ginger

Apple & Blackberry

Extra special loose-leaf teas

Darjeeling

Assam

Chai

£2.70

£2.70

£2.70

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£2.90

£3.20

£3.20

£3.20

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.70

£4.70

£4.50

BEER

Peroni

Moretti

Heineken Blue (alcohol free)

Runaway IPA

Runaway pale ale

Runaway ale

MILK

Semi-skimmed milk

Skimmed milk 

Soya milk

Alternative milks

Coconut milk 

Oat milk

Syrups

Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut, gingerbread

and seasonal

WINE

WHITE

Sauvignon Blanc, Tonada - Central Valley, Chile (v) (Vg)

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

Pinot Grigio, Ca’ Tesore - Venezie, Italy

175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

RED

Tempranillo, Campo Nuevo, Príncipe de Viana - Navarra, Spain (v) (Vg)

175ml £5.90 | 250ml £7.70 | Bottle £22.90

Merlot, Tonada - Central Valley, Chile (v) (Vg)

175ml £6.20 | 250ml £8.20 | Bottle £23.90

Malbec, Santa Rosa - Mendoza, Argentina.

175ml £6.50 | 250ml £8.70 | Bottle £25.50

£2.60 / £2.90 / £3.20

£2.70 / £3.00 / £3.30

£2.90 / £3.20 / £3.50

£2.90 / £3.20 / £3.50

£3.00 / £3.30 / £3.60

£2.20 / £2.40

£2.40 / £2.60

£2.90

£0.40

We’d love to know
what you think Scan

the QR code to give us
your feedback

Please note your table
number and order at the
counter, Thank you!

Our Chefs build recipes to calculate
the total carbon footprint of a meal
Klimato’s climate label shows how
climate friendly each dish is, so you

can be a climate hero every meal
time.


